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Price
0.0024 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AU00000088E2

88E

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

50 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.002 EUR (200,000)
0.0025 EUR (200,000)
0.0011 EUR

0.0024 EUR

0.0011 EUR

0.0024 EUR

0.0024 EUR

150,000

360.00

1

150,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

rrrrr

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU00000088E2&ID_NOTATION=36707040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d3e37712ab1bed43b8a4ecd783877508b5df9fe524f4ac748f0a56849551ea6&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=233e2c772f83183fb&time=1714144102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66b5648516416a15454673c4f05f7ad0511561999374755d1dcce79c1c703213&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d8945545c647451c7&time=1714144102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed7390d5aa3a6200c71306c4b67b6432ac63688ce8c6a3165ec02f9d99801620&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ceb08228813f6d89f&time=1714144102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2138e2964a5a68562eb68fe6921e000f684c04980deb80755e52209f4eb55d52&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4bd500e2d304d1950&time=1714144102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=365080c5296726ff1b60c62b04b0b3df007e34b3052ac8bc396dab53aa622f9d&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c7607d3f104fee700&time=1714144102&tool=RSC

88 ENERGY LIMITED

Details

2024/04/24 17:32:13

Price
0.0024 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

ISIN AU00000088E2
Symbol 88E
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 50 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.002 EUR (200,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0025 EUR (200,000)
Open 0.0011 EUR
High 0.0024 EUR
Low 0.0011 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0024 EUR
VWAP 0.0024 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150,000
Trading volume 360.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 150,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) - -54.12% -78.67%
Perf (abs.) - +0.00 -0.01
Beta -0.02 -0.17 0.20
Volatility 262.15 208.69 154.71
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@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 16:43
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:12
04/25

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:51
04/25

Hamburg 2024/ 08:00

Price

Trading volume

(mio.)

0.0024 EUR 0.00

0.0021 EUR 0.00

0.0025 EUR 0.00

0.1664 GBp 21.73

0.002 EUR 0.00

-EUR ()

0.0035 EUR (214,283)
0.0033 EUR (114,947)
0.0038 EUR (76,157)
0.0047 EUR (2024/04/02)
0.0011 EUR (2024/04/24)
0.0055 EUR (2023/05/03)
0.0011 EUR (2024/04/24)

Number of
trades

3

81
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36707040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36703110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104618334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58940186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009172

88 ENERGY LIMITED

CESKAS
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/24

17:32

16:50

08:24

16:40

08:10

0.0024 EUR 0.00

0.0022 USD 0.02

0.002 EUR 0.00

0.0022 EUR 0.00

0.004 AUD 2.35
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306976163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306976163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973679
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36696251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36696251

88 ENERGY LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Fo:3) ENERGY

Contact Details
88 ENERGY LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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